DRAFT 17 April 2017

NHA Symposium 2017 SOE Theme: MULTI-MISSION SUPERIORITY

Date/Time All Events Are At The Bahia Resort Hotel In San Diego Unless Noted Mission Bay, San Diego CA TIME
Monday,15 May Items in RED Require: NHA Membership, Registration, Payment to NHA Website

TBD NALO Airlift Arrival/Commercial NASNI/SD Int'l Airport

1000 -1700 Exhibitor Booth Setup Pavilion

1300-1700 Exhibitor Booth Setup Mission Bay Ballroom/Foyer

1100-1530 HC-3/HSC-3 Open House Building 346 NASNI

1500 HC-3/HSC-3 50 Year Celebration Ceremony Building 346 NASNI

1700-2100 2017 NHA Symposium Welcome Reception The Pennant S. Mission Beach

Tuesday, 16 May

0630-0800 Registration Desk Open Mission Bay Ballroom Foyer

0700-1645 Exhibit Halls Open Pavilion/Ballroom/Foyer

0700-0800 Morning Coffee & Pastries Bayside Pavilion

0800-0810 Opening Ceremonies/NHA President's Remarks Mission Bay Ballroom 0.25
0810-0815 Chairman's Remarks Mission Bay Ballroom 0.25
0815-0900 Key Note Address - Air Boss Mission Bay Ballroom 1
0900-1015 Senior Enlisted Roundtable - (By Invitation Only) La Jolla Room

0900-1000 Safety Brief Mission Bay Ballroom 1
1000-1015 Break Pavilion/Ballroom/Foyer

1015-1115 OPNAV N98/PMA-299 Update on Current and Future Navy Helicopter Programs (JMission Bay Ballroom 1
1115-1215 Senior Enlisted Panel (AW Detailer, ECM, CNAP, AWCM, SARMM) Mission Bay Ballroom 1
1115-1215 Book Signing Brief Marina Room

1215-1345 Aviation Transition Assistance Luncheon Brief (First 120 to sign up) Shell Room

1215-1345 Lunch On Your Own

1345-1545 Awards Ceremony Mission Bay Ballroom 2
1545-1645 Pers - 43 Brief Mission Bay Ballroom 1
1400-1630 Detailer Breakout Groups La Jolla/Pacific Rooms 7.5
1645 Exhibit Halls Closed Pavilion/Ballroom/Foyer

1600-1800 HOSC Cocktail Party Reception Shell Room

1800-2200 Members Reunion - Waikiki Luau Buffet and Steel Drum Band West Bay Beach/Marina

Wednesday, 17 May|

0730-1645 Exhibit Halls Open Pavilion/Ballroom/Foyer

0730-0830 Morning Coffee & Pastries Bayside Pavilion

0800-1000 Trustees/Directors Breakfast Meeting (By Invitation Only) Shell Room

0800 Aircrew Challenge Breakers Beach NASNI

0800-1600 Pers - 43 Breakout Groups La Jolla/Pacific Rooms




0830-0930
0930-1030
1030-1130
1130-1300
1130-1300
1300-1330
1330-1430
1430-1445
1445-1515
1515-1600
1600-1645
1615-1730
1645

1900-2300

PMA- 266 MQ8-B/C Update

MH60 Weapons Update Brief

LCS Panel

Veterans United Luncheon Brief (First 120 to sign up)

Lunch

Amphib Update Brief

Phoenix Fire Exercise Debrief

Break

N98 OAMCM (MH-53/MH60-S RO's) Brief
DESIX ASW Exercise Debrief

Junior Officer Panel

Commodores Time/ESC (By Invitation Only)
Exhibit Halls Closed

Night Out at Petco Park

Mission Bay Ballroom
Mission Bay Ballroom
Mission Bay Ballroom
Shell Room

On Your Own

Mission Bay Ballroom
Mission Bay Ballroom
Pavilion/Ballroom/Foyer
Mission Bay Ballroom
Mission Bay Ballroom
Mission Bay Ballroom
Marina Room
Pavilion/Ballroom/Foyer

Petco Park

I?hursday, 18 May

0715
0730-1700
0730-0830
0730-0830
0830-1600
0830-0930
0930-1030
0830-1730
1030-1100
1100-1115
1115-1230
1230-1400
1400-1415
1415-1600
1600-1700
1730-TBD

1900-2300

5K Fun Run

Exhibit Halls Open (Open Late to Accomodate Break Down)
Morning Coffee

Fleet Fly-In Join-Up Meeting (SOE 2017 Review)

Pers-43 Breakout Groups

The Waterfront Perspective (Commodore's, Ship CO/XO's, Airboss)
Commodore/CAG Round Table

VIP Break Room (Flag Officers and Captains of Industry)

OPNAV N98 CMV-22 Update

Break

Captains of Industry Panel

VIP Luncheon (by invitation only) - RADM Miller Naval Aviation Update Briefing
Symposium Administration Update

Flag Panel

Sikorsky Naval Hawk Reception

Exhibit Halls Tear Down

Casino Night and Cocktails

Mission Bay Beach
Pavilion/Ballroom/Foyer
Bayside Pavilion

La Jolla Room

La Jolla/Pacific Rooms
Mission Bay Ballroom
Mission Bay Ballroom
Marina Room

Mission Bay Ballroom
Pavilion/Ballroom/Foyer
Mission Bay Ballroom
William D Evans Sternwheeler
Mission Bay Ballroom
Mission Bay Ballroom
Bayside Pavilion
Pavilion/Ballroom/Foyer

William D Evans Sternwheeler

[Friday, 10 May

TBD
0800-1400

1400

NALO Airlift Departure.Commercial

Golf Tournament

Sports BBQ/Awards Ceremony

NASNI/SD Int'l Airport
Sea & Air NASNI

Sea & Air NASNI

0.5

0.5
0.75
0.75

6.5

0.5

1.25

0.25

1.75
6.75




