DRAFT 17 April 2017	NHA Symposium 2017 SOE Theme: MULTI-MISSION SUPERIORITY		
Date/Time	All Events Are At The Bahia Resort Hotel In San Diego Unless Noted	Mission Bay, San Diego CA	TIME
Monday,15 May	Items in RED Require: NHA Membership, Registration, Payment to NHA Website		
TBD	NALO Airlift Arrival/Commercial	NASNI/SD Int'l Airport	
1000 -1700	Exhibitor Booth Setup	Pavilion	
1300-1700	Exhibitor Booth Setup	Mission Bay Ballroom/Foyer	
1100-1530	HC-3/HSC-3 Open House	Building 346 NASNI	
1500	HC-3/HSC-3 50 Year Celebration Ceremony	Building 346 NASNI	
1700-2100	2017 NHA Symposium Welcome Reception	The Pennant S. Mission Beach	
Tuesday, 16 May]
0630-0800	Registration Desk Open	Mission Bay Ballroom Foyer	
0700-1645	Exhibit Halls Open	Pavilion/Ballroom/Foyer	
0700-0800	Morning Coffee & Pastries	Bayside Pavilion	
0800-0810	Opening Ceremonies/NHA President's Remarks	Mission Bay Ballroom	0.25
0810-0815	Chairman's Remarks	Mission Bay Ballroom	0.25
0815-0900	Key Note Address - Air Boss	Mission Bay Ballroom	1
0900-1015	Senior Enlisted Roundtable - (By Invitation Only)	La Jolla Room	
0900-1000	Safety Brief	Mission Bay Ballroom	1
1000-1015	Break	Pavilion/Ballroom/Foyer	
1015-1115	OPNAV N98/PMA-299 Update on Current and Future Navy Helicopter Programs	(Mission Bay Ballroom	1
1115-1215	Senior Enlisted Panel (AW Detailer, ECM, CNAP, AWCM, SARMM)	Mission Bay Ballroom	1
1115-1215	Book Signing Brief	Marina Room	
1215-1345	Aviation Transition Assistance Luncheon Brief (First 120 to sign up)	Shell Room	
1215-1345	Lunch	On Your Own	
1345-1545	Awards Ceremony	Mission Bay Ballroom	2
1545-1645	Pers - 43 Brief	Mission Bay Ballroom	1
1400-1630	Detailer Breakout Groups	La Jolla/Pacific Rooms	7.5
1645	Exhibit Halls Closed	Pavilion/Ballroom/Foyer	
1600-1800	HOSC Cocktail Party Reception	Shell Room	
1800-2200	Members Reunion - Waikiki Luau Buffet and Steel Drum Band	West Bay Beach/Marina	
Wednesday, 17 May			1
0730-1645	Exhibit Halls Open	Pavilion/Ballroom/Foyer	
0730-0830	Morning Coffee & Pastries	Bayside Pavilion	
0800-1000	Trustees/Directors Breakfast Meeting (By Invitation Only)	Shell Room	
0800	Aircrew Challenge	Breakers Beach NASNI	
0800-1600	Pers - 43 Breakout Groups	La Jolla/Pacific Rooms	

0830-0930	PMA- 266 MQ8-B/C Update	Mission Bay Ballroom	1
0930-1030	MH60 Weapons Update Brief	Mission Bay Ballroom	1
1030-1130	LCS Panel	Mission Bay Ballroom	1
1130-1300	Veterans United Luncheon Brief (First 120 to sign up)	Shell Room	
1130-1300	Lunch	On Your Own	
1300-1330	Amphib Update Brief	Mission Bay Ballroom	0.5
1330-1430	Phoenix Fire Exercise Debrief	Mission Bay Ballroom	1
1430-1445	Break	Pavilion/Ballroom/Foyer	
1445-1515	N98 OAMCM (MH-53/MH60-S RO's) Brief	Mission Bay Ballroom	0.5
1515-1600	DESIX ASW Exercise Debrief	Mission Bay Ballroom	0.75
1600-1645	Junior Officer Panel	Mission Bay Ballroom	0.75
1615-1730	Commodores Time/ESC (By Invitation Only)	Marina Room	6.5
1645	Exhibit Halls Closed	Pavilion/Ballroom/Foyer	
1900-2300	Night Out at Petco Park	Petco Park	
Thursday, 18 May			
0715	5K Fun Run	Mission Bay Beach	
0730-1700	Exhibit Halls Open (Open Late to Accomodate Break Down)	Pavilion/Ballroom/Foyer	
0730-0830	Morning Coffee	Bayside Pavilion	
0730-0830	Fleet Fly-In Join-Up Meeting (SOE 2017 Review)	La Jolla Room	
0830-1600	Pers-43 Breakout Groups	La Jolla/Pacific Rooms	
0830-0930	The Waterfront Perspective (Commodore's, Ship CO/XO's, Airboss)	Mission Bay Ballroom	1
0930-1030	Commodore/CAG Round Table	Mission Bay Ballroom	1
0830-1730	VIP Break Room (Flag Officers and Captains of Industry)	Marina Room	
1030-1100	OPNAV N98 CMV-22 Update	Mission Bay Ballroom	0.5
1100-1115	Break	Pavilion/Ballroom/Foyer	
1115-1230	Captains of Industry Panel	Mission Bay Ballroom	1.25
1230-1400	VIP Luncheon (by invitation only) - RADM Miller Naval Aviation Update Briefing	William D Evans Sternwheeler	1
1400-1415	Symposium Administration Update	Mission Bay Ballroom	0.25
1415-1600	Flag Panel	Mission Bay Ballroom	1.75
1600-1700	Sikorsky Naval Hawk Reception	Bayside Pavilion	6.75
1730-TBD	Exhibit Halls Tear Down	Pavilion/Ballroom/Foyer	
1900-2300	Casino Night and Cocktails	William D Evans Sternwheeler	
Friday, 19 May			
TBD	NALO Airlift Departure.Commercial	NASNI/SD Int'l Airport	
0800-1400	Golf Tournament	Sea & Air NASNI	
1400	Sports BBQ/Awards Ceremony	Sea & Air NASNI	